CITY OF SALEM



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-3	38	Version: 1				
Туре:	Info	rmational	Report	Status:	Filed		
				In control	City Council		
On agenda:	2/10	/2020		Final action	on: 2/10/2020		
Title:		Planning Administrator Decision - A proposal to lawfully establish a unit of land that was created by sale through the recording of a deed in 1996 Approved.					
	Validation of Unit of Land Case No. VUL19-09 - City of Salem - 4567 Campbell Dr SE.						
	Cou	d(s): War ncilor(s): ghborhood					
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Land Use Decision VUL19-09						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Action	Result	
2/10/2020	1	City Cou	uncil		received and filed		
TO:		Mayor and City Council					
THROUGH:		Steve Powers, City Manager					
FROM:		Norman Wright, Community Development Director					

SUBJECT:

Planning Administrator Decision - A proposal to lawfully establish a unit of land that was created by sale through the recording of a deed in 1996. - Approved.

Validation of Unit of Land Case No. VUL19-09 - City of Salem - 4567 Campbell Dr SE.

Ward(s): Ward 3 Councilor(s): Nanke Neighborhood(s): SEMCA

RECOMMENDATION:

Information Only.

Sally Long

Planner I

Attachments:

1. Land Use Decision VUL19-09

1/30/2020